Page 1Electrothermal Catalogue
For all your heating,
cooling & stirring needs
C
M
U
 E
le

Electric Bunsen Mantles
BA6101
Ordering Information
Without Controller Electrical requirements
BA6101 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W
BA6101X1 	 115V 50/60Hz, 430W
BA6101X2 100V 50/60Hz, 480W
BA6101X3 90V 50/60Hz, 430W
BA6101X6 230V 50/60Hz, 480W, EU Plug
With Controller Electrical requirements
BA6101/C 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W
BA6101/CX1 	 115V 50/60Hz, 430W
BA6101/CX6 	 230V 50/60Hz, 480W EU Plug
Model	 Electrical requirements
MC5	 230V, 50/60Hz, 800W
MC5X1	 115V, 50/60Hz, 460W
MC5X6	 230V, 50/60Hz, 800W, EU Plug